Common Mode Chokes—SCM4520 Series Rev:B
JENG SHI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
了
Electrical Schematic & PAD Layout
SCM Series Features
Small size SMD Design,
Wire wound constructure common mode choke
with best EMI suppression effect high impedance

±0.5 ±0.5 Max Ref Ref Ref Ref Ref Ref Ref Ref
4520 4.70 4.50 2.00 2.70 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 0.90
Stamp Impedance
(Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(mΩ)Max
Rated Current
(A)Max
Rated Voltage
(V)MAX
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)Min
SCM4520TL-900 30Min / 90Typ 100 35 3.2 50 10
SCM4520TL-151 80 Min / 150Typ 100 38 3.1 50 10
SCM4520TL-231 180Min / 230Typ 100 39 3.0 50 10
SCM4520TL-301 180Min / 300Typ 100 39 3.0 50 10
SCM4520TL-401 200 Min / 400Typ 100 50 2.5 50 10
SCM4520TL-501 300Min / 500Typ 100 55 2.4 50 10
SCM4520TL-701 500Min / 700Typ 100 59 2.2 50 10
SCM4520TL-901 700 Min / 900Typ 100 68 2.1 50 10
SCM4520TL-102 800Min / 1000Typ 100 68 2.1 50 10
SCM4520TL-122 1000Min / 1200Typ 100 74 2.0 50 10
SCM4520TL-142 1200 Min / 1400Typ 100 81 1.9 50 10
Standard Specifications
Shape And Dimensions Dimensions In mm
701A
B C